Pin
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Character
Language
Ordering Informations
Serie ROHS
EDCON-COMPONENTS
J12003 AY 1 xxx
PackingLCD Mode
16 2 R
Backlight
Type
Temperature
Mode
N N
Part No.: J12003
Mason DATE 22.04.2014DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
FINISH Jamy
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 3 from 3
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi
Viewing
Direction
N= TN
Negative
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
LCD-Display 16 x 2
TY= Tray
Packing
IV= Individual
Packing
A= 6:00 Clock
1= Englisch
European
TY
Character Lines
Connector
Special
P= LED Blue
4= Hebrew
xxx= for
Special of
Connecting ,
Cable,
Connector
I= HTN Neg.
Black
D= EL Green
W= EL White
Y= LED Yellow
Green
A= LED Amber
R= LED Red
G= LED Green
T= LED White
M= STN Neg
Blue
F= FSTN
Positive
T= FSTN
Negative
H= HTN Pos.
Gray
2= Englisch
Japanese
3= Englisch
Cyrillic
G= STN Pos
gray
Y= STN Pos
Yellow/green